EESAC Meeting Dates 2024-2025

Monday, September 16, 2024
Thursday, September 19, 2024 (in case we did not have quorum on September 16)
Monday, October 21, 2024
Monday, November 18, 2024
Monday, December 16, 2024
Monday, January 13, 2025 (May be too early for Mid-Year SIP, but Jan. 20 is a holiday)
Thursday, January 16, 2025
Thursday, January 23, 2025 (in case we did not have quorum in January meeting)
Monday, February 24, 2025
Monday, March 17, 2025
Monday, April 21, 2025
Monday, May 19, 2025

Thursday, May 22, 2025 (in case we did not have quorum on May 19)

All meetings will be held at 2:30 p.m. in the Seltzer Room.



